Info

6| Gasketing profiles 5| Accessories 4| Screw clamps 3| Hinges 2| Locks | Latches 1| Locking systems

7| Custom products

Index

Gasketing profiles

Design
(section of gasket) Code
AT
UT-31
UT-31.2
UT-33.2
UT-33.3

C - black, B-white, S-gray, SJ-bright gray, SC - dark gray
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RST Roztocze

LOCKING SOLUTIONS

g:;nep[i:,‘gm] Colour Material Sales unit [m]
1,0-4,0 c e 50
1,0-4,0 c e 50
1,0-2,0 @ EPDM 50
1,0-2,5 Cc EPDM 100
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